

Legislation Text

File #: 21-1437, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No. 3, Contract Y19-1092, Liquid Polymer for Eastern Water Reclamation Facility (EWRF), with Polydyne, Inc., in the amount of \$270,000, for a revised contract amount of \$906,305. ([Utilities Department Water Reclamation Division] Procurement Division)